  www.edmo.com.auph: +61 7 5591 2400
EDMO LL12A - LL12AL
Lift ‘n’ Lock
The EDMO Lift’n’Lock is an Air Hydraulic Jack and
Locking Support Stand combined in one unit. It
complies with both the Australian Standard for Jacks
and the Australian Standard for Vehicle Stands.
This version works using switches to air-activated

1560mm
12 weeks from receipt of deposit
ACCESSORIES
The ‘EDMOTIVATOR’ System powers a drive wheel using the jacks main pump and air supply. This gives the
significant advantage of power and reliability over battery powered propulsion systems.
The ‘EDMOTIVATOR’ is operated from the handle of the jack. With the flick of a lever, the jack can be moved forward
or back as required by the operator. The operator always retains full control of the motion. The speed is controlled by
increasing or decreasing the air-supply via the attached ball valve. A jack with an ‘EDMOTIVATOR’ fitted can also be
manoeuvred manually.
EDMOtivator Type T3
  www.edmo.com.auph: +61 7 5591 2400
EDMO LL12A - LL12AL
Lift ‘n’ Lock
Extensions
PART No:		  DESCRIPTION:
LL12-41-100		  100mm Extension
LL12-41-150		  150mm Extension
LL12A-41-200		  200mm Extension
LL12-41-250		  250mm Extension
LL12A-41-300		  300mm Extension
Extensions comply with the Australian Standard for jacks.  However, be aware that when using the Lift’n’Lock as a
stand the extensions will not comply with Australian Standard for stands.
Swivel Load Cap
The 360 degree rotation, 10 degree slope swivel load cap with a ribbed flat engagement for loads that will pivot as